ZmE—&
(255A) <

19\ 1 RE—REBHET (3FELE)

)

NEfiz

O© 0 3 o8 o1 A W N —

RO NN DD N = =) aa .
1B W NN L, O O 00Ny BDW NN, o

[R7 2 =HA)

hE#

ESlinding]
ESlinin ]
ESlinding]
ESlinin ]
ESliniing]
LSl
ESlinding]
ESlinin ]
ESlinding]
ESlinin ]
ESliniing]
LSl
ESlinding]
ESlinin ]
ESlinding]
ESlinin ]
ESliniing]
ESlinin ]
ESlinding]
ESlinin ]
ESlinding]
ESlinin ]
ESliniing]
ESlinin ]
ESliniing]

1PEINAZE=Fabel ZME—E

R#
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIENFAR
NIFNFAR

AR R E R R RRERRE R R R REEEEEREE
oF fF fOE fOE fOR DR B e MR MR MR MR MO b b b O O R

sk
172
162
154
150
130
129
1217
126
123
116
m
110
109
108
107
105
105
100
93
90
89
85
80
13
12

F—LF
115 - Y
10K - S
19N -
9K -
3 -
7K -
B -
177 -
20F -
18N -
28Y -
6K -
125 -
27 -
24F -
147 -
4 -
31Y -
16T -
157 -
21H -
11 -
26M -
23F -
13 -

=

< =EE T <

<= o T x> =u T <= /= =<|=< nlouv —

(3F4%)

25



ZmE—%
(254A)

ELES K& oEk
1 EZiR™ IR VERR 164 K-T
2 EZiRT IR VAR 162 0-Y
3 EZiRT kR VAR 146 Y-K
4 EZiRT IR VAR 140 F-K
5 EZiRT kR VERR 134 F-T
6 EZiRT kR VAR 17 N-T

(R7 2%H#] 1H9BNARE—Fabe ZME—E (454%)



ZNE—8
(255A] 1

R4 RO F—L%H

1 EZiRT IR NVFR 184 0.5

[R7 2%H] 19BN ARE—FRabE SmE—E (58F4%)



(2Z24A) 3

EES K& F—LA
1 EZiR™ IR/ VAR 144 S-T
2 EZiRT IR/ VAR 138 0-M
3 EZiR™ IR/ VAR 130 K-R

(R7 2%H#] 19BNARE—Fabe ZME—E (654%)



