

順位	市町名	校名	記録	チーム名
1	東近江市	能登川南小学校	172	11S・Y
2	東近江市	能登川南小学校	162	10K・S
3	東近江市	能登川南小学校	154	19N・R
4	東近江市	能登川南小学校	150	9K・Y
5	東近江市	能登川南小学校	130	3U・H
6	東近江市	能登川南小学校	129	7K・M
7	東近江市	能登川南小学校	127	5K・Y
8	東近江市	能登川南小学校	126	17T・I
9	東近江市	能登川南小学校	123	22F・S
10	東近江市	能登川南小学校	116	18N・S
11	東近江市	能登川南小学校	111	28Y・K
12	東近江市	能登川南小学校	110	6K・Y
13	東近江市	能登川南小学校	109	12S・M
14	東近江市	能登川南小学校	108	27Y・R
15	東近江市	能登川南小学校	107	24F・A
16	東近江市	能登川南小学校	105	14T・Y
16	東近江市	能登川南小学校	105	4U・H
18	東近江市	能登川南小学校	100	31Y・S
19	東近江市	能登川南小学校	93	16T・M
20	東近江市	能登川南小学校	90	15T・A
21	東近江市	能登川南小学校	89	21H・K
22	東近江市	能登川南小学校	85	1I・H
23	東近江市	能登川南小学校	80	26M・S
24	東近江市	能登川南小学校	73	23F・M
25	東近江市	能登川南小学校	72	13S・K

順位	市町名	校名	記録	チーム名
1	彦根市	城南小学校	164	K・T
2	彦根市	城南小学校	162	O・Y
3	彦根市	城南小学校	146	Y・K
4	彦根市	城南小学校	140	F・K
5	彦根市	城南小学校	134	F・T
6	彦根市	城南小学校	117	N・T

順位	市町名	校名	記録	チーム名
1	彦根市	城南小学校	184	O.S

順位	市町名	校名	記録	チーム名
1	彦根市	城南小学校	144	S・T
2	彦根市	城南小学校	138	O・M
3	彦根市	城南小学校	130	K・R